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Template:FMB Firmware compatibility table
for backup tracker feature

FMX firmware version

From
03.28.0 From
6.Rev.X 03.29.0
X 0.Rev.X

Product versions X
Name (Recom versions
mended (Develo
base pment
version in
03.28.0 progres
7.Rev.0 S)
3)
FMB900 + +
FMB910 + +
FMB920 + +
FMC920 +
FMM920 +
FMBO010 + +
FMBO020 + +
FMT100 + +
FMB110 + +
FMB120 + +
FMB122 + +
FMB125 + +
FMB130 + +
(Only +
older
versions
FMC125 with
Quectel
modems)
(Only +
older
versions
FMC130 with
Quectel
modems)
FMC13A - +
FMM125 + +

FMM130 + +



FMM13A -
FMB202 +
FMB204 +
FMB225 +
FMB230 +
FMC225 -
FMC230 -
FMM230 +
FMBO001 +
FMBO002 +
FMBO003 +
FMCO001 +
FMCO003 -
FMCO00A -
FMMO001 +
FMMO003 -
FMMO0OA -
FMB140
FMB240
MSP500 -
FMB640 -
FMC640 -
FMM640 -

Mobility device compatibility table for Backup Tracker feature

Product
Name

GH5200 FW: 55.01.02.Rev.01 + Any newer version Software: 1.6.11 R.30 + Any newer version
TMT250 FW: 55.01.02.Rev.01 + Any newer version Software: 1.6.11 R.30 + Any newer version
TFT100 FW: 55.01.00.Rev.01 + Any newer version Software: 1.6.11 R.28 + Any newer version
TST100 FW:55.01.00.Rev.01 + Any newer version Software: 1.6.11 R.28 + Any newer version

+ + + 4+ + + 4+ + + 4+ + + 4+ + + 4+ + + +

Mobility device firmware and software versions



